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MITS at CMU - 1/20/2016

Jack Skoog Indoor Track

Results
 
Event 1  Boys Pole Vault

ST IN Record: 16-06 R 2008 Joe Wesley

BOY MITS - Boys13-03.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 405 Kulhanek, Jacob Kjp TC  12-06.00
 --- 286 Field, Chase Unattached  NH
 --- 418 Murray, Elliot Unattached  NH

 
Event 2  Girls Pole Vault

ST IN Record: 12-07 R 2012 Brittany Mann

GIRL MITS - Girls10-00.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 307 Staley, Kasey Unattached  GIRL11-06.00
 2 296 Adcock, Emma Unattached  6-06.00

 
Event 4  Girls High Jump

ST IN Record: 5-10.50 R 2003 Vanessa Maher

GIRL MITS - Girls4-10.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 317 McNeal, Jennifer Unattached  GIRL5-00.00
 2 307 Staley, Kasey Unattached  4-04.00
 2 284 Peramaki, Madeleine Unattached  4-04.00
 4 338 McDowell, Mallory US 127 TC  4-02.00
 4 310 Griffin, Satori Unattached  4-02.00
 --- 308 Egger, Mackenzie Unattached  NH

 
Event 5  Boys Long Jump

ST IN Record: 23-09.50 R 1988 Marcel Richardson

BOY MITS - Boys20-00.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 285 Cannon, Childress Unattached  BOY21-09.00
 2 412 Dysinger, Alex Unattached  19-01.00
 3 422 Yarinell, Joshua Shs  17-03.00
 4 419 Salisbury, Jeremiah Shs  17-00.00

 
Event 6  Girls Long Jump

ST IN Record: 19-06.50 R 1989 Trinette Johnson

GIRL MITS - Girls15-03.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 314 Snyder, Ashton Unattached  GIRL15-06.00
 2 287 Sheehan, Maliena Unattached  14-07.00
 3 284 Peramaki, Madeleine Unattached  14-05.00
 4 321 Geisthardt, Haylee Unattached  14-01.00
 5 324 Kindel, Kaya Unattached  12-06.00
 6 309 Griffin, Justice Unattached  12-02.00
 7 310 Griffin, Satori Unattached  12-00.00
 8 308 Egger, Mackenzie Unattached  11-04.00
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MITS at CMU - 1/20/2016

Jack Skoog Indoor Track

Results
 
Event 7  Boys Shot Put

ST IN Record: 61-09 R 2009 Zach Hill

BOY MITS - Boys46-06.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 304 Hayworth, Levi Unattached  BOY47-02.00
 2 293 Bentancourt, Martin Huskies  36-03.00
 3 294 Walz, Logan Huskies  33-10.00
 4 417 Ntvison, Noah Unattached  33-05.50
 5 409 Whitehead, Brennen Unattached  32-03.00
 5 410 Barnes, Grant Ithaca TC  32-03.00

 
Event 8  Girls Shot Put

ST IN Record: 47-09 R 2015 Kayli Johnson

GIRL MITS - Girls31-06.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 344 Pyles, Elizabeth Unattached  GIRL36-07.00
 2 333 Keilholtz, Laura Unattached  26-05.00
 3 322 Sims, Kirstin Unattached  24-03.50
 4 323 Sims, Emily Unattached  17-01.00

 
Event 9  Boys 3200 Meter Run

ST IN Record: 9:05.59 R 2010 Reed Kamyszek

BOY MITS - Boys10:10.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 290 Davitt, Nicholas Tempo TC  10:13.86
 2 413 Mason, Andrew Unattached  10:31.64
 3 415 Scott, Sartan Unattached  10:36.33
 4 289 Finton, Lucas Tempo TC  10:41.84
 5 288 Strong, Landon Ithaca TC  10:50.97
 6 401 Giles, Alex Huskies  10:52.37
 7 407 Bigard, James Pace Pushers TC  11:10.66
 8 295 Chovanec, Hunter Huskies  11:38.46
 9 408 Matties, Ryker Pace Pushers TC  13:32.07

 
Event 10  Girls 3200 Meter Run

ST IN Record: 10:26.98 R 2010 Megan Goethals

GIRL MITS - Girls11:55.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 299 McConnell, Alexis Unattached  GIRL11:29.25
 2 298 McConnell, Cammie Unattached  12:03.29
 3 305 Govin, Amelia Pace Pushers TC  12:35.00
 4 302 Skeel, Madde Pace Pushers TC  12:36.07
 5 320 Warner, Ariel Unattached  12:58.72
 6 306 Deming, Emily Pace Pushers TC  13:08.84
 7 311 Loveberry, Lauren Unattached  13:30.79
 8 297 McConnell, Desiree Unattached  13:37.98
 9 316 Walters, Paige Unattached  13:58.02
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MITS at CMU - 1/20/2016

Jack Skoog Indoor Track

Results
 
Event 11  Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

ST IN Record: 7.79 R 2002 Kenneth Ferguson

BOY MITS - Boys9.25

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 291 Shellenborger, Gage Mt. Pleasant TC  BOY9.06
 2 422 Yarinell, Joshua Shs  9.67
 3 403 Wilkins, Nick Unattached  9.70
 --- 404 Wixson, John Unattached  NT

 
Event 12  Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

ST IN Record: 8.35 R 2010 Bridgette Owens-Mitchell

GIRL MITS - Girls11.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 319 Humpula, Joelle Unattached  GIRL10.00
 2 314 Snyder, Ashton Unattached  GIRL10.81
 3 287 Sheehan, Maliena Unattached  11.51
 4 312 Vulcano, Faith Unattached  12.71

 
Event 13  Boys 60 Meter Dash

ST IN Record: 6.74 R 2007 James Jackson

BOY MITS - Boys7.35

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 428 Gonzales, Manuel Unattached  7.56
 2 411 McFarlan, Zach Chesaning  7.60
 3 283 Tomalia, Nick Unattached  7.65
 4 421 Kent, Spencer Unattached  7.73
 5 429 Maro, Arthur Unattached  7.84
 6 430 Vasquez, Marcus Unattached  8.23
 7 416 Davidson, Derek Shs  8.85
 8 402 Chamberlain, Jarek Shs  9.85

 
Event 14  Girls 60 Meter Dash

ST IN Record: 7.29 R 2007 Shayla Mahan

GIRL MITS - Girls8.60

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 342 Manson, Taylor Motor City TC 1GIRL7.82
 2 317 McNeal, Jennifer Unattached 1GIRL8.46
 3 318 Griffin, Kennedy Unattached 1GIRL8.54
 4 319 Humpula, Joelle Unattached 1GIRL8.56
 5 338 McDowell, Mallory US 127 TC 28.77
 6 300 Lobert, Brynn Unattached 18.91
 7 341 McNeel, Rivers Unattached 29.09
 8 309 Griffin, Justice Unattached 29.17
 9 327 Graham, Harlee Unattached 29.35
 10 310 Griffin, Satori Unattached 29.49
 11 334 Sponseller, Lilly Unattached 212.86
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MITS at CMU - 1/20/2016

Jack Skoog Indoor Track

Results
 
Event 15  Boys 800 Meter Run

ST IN Record: 1:52.54 R 2015 Donavan Brazier

BOY MITS - Boys2:06.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 423 Punke, Tyler Mt. Pleasant TC  2:08.87
 2 290 Davitt, Nicholas Tempo TC  2:12.23
 3 427 Ervin, Casey Unattached  2:12.41
 4 413 Mason, Andrew Unattached  2:21.27
 5 414 Woods, Josh Unattached  2:23.57
 6 406 Mathis, Matt Unattached  2:27.93
 7 426 Ervin, Zach Unattached  2:35.09

 
Event 16  Girls 800 Meter Run

ST IN Record: 2:08.77 R 2005 Geena Gall

GIRL MITS - Girls2:28.00

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 329 Garvey, Kensi Unattached 12:31.80
 2 330 Kalisek, Kusrtin US 127 TC 12:34.54
 3 336 Nowak, Myan Unattached 12:37.16
 4 331 Fitzpatrick, Rowan Unattached 12:40.92
 5 337 Buskirk, Kimberly Unattached 12:41.79
 6 284 Peramaki, Madeleine Unattached 12:42.99
 7 308 Egger, Mackenzie Unattached 12:48.89
 8 326 Jackson, Emily Unattached 12:49.64
 9 328 Gurnee, Bethany Unattached 22:51.21
 10 325 Brown, Megan Unattached 22:57.85
 11 340 Collins-Pfeiffer, Rebecca Unattached 22:59.00
 12 315 Travis, Lauren Unattached 23:02.33
 13 343 Thrush, Madison Unattached 23:02.69
 14 339 Bradley, Jordan US 127 TC 23:08.01
 15 332 Daniels, Carly Unattached 23:12.02

 
Event 17  Boys 400 Meter Dash

ST IN Record: 48.48 R 2015 Skyler Bowden, Michigan All-Stars

BOY MITS - Boys53.50

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 285 Cannon, Childress Unattached 253.88
 2 411 McFarlan, Zach Chesaning 156.12
 3 291 Shellenborger, Gage Mt. Pleasant TC 157.64
 4 423 Punke, Tyler Mt. Pleasant TC 258.78
 5 418 Murray, Elliot Unattached 159.50
 6 413 Mason, Andrew Unattached 21:00.54
 7 407 Bigard, James Pace Pushers TC 21:02.30
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MITS at CMU - 1/20/2016

Jack Skoog Indoor Track

Results
 
Event 18  Girls 400 Meter Dash

ST IN Record: 55.25 R 2011 Dynasty McGee, Ypsilanti TC

GIRL MITS - Girls1:03.00

Name  School Finals H#

Finals

 1 342 Manson, Taylor Motor City TC 1GIRL57.32
 2 317 McNeal, Jennifer Unattached 1GIRL1:01.22
 3 300 Lobert, Brynn Unattached 11:07.43
 4 319 Humpula, Joelle Unattached 11:09.03
 5 313 Hamitton, Emily Unattached 11:12.11
 6 335 MacDonald, Lauren Unattached 21:15.09
 7 309 Griffin, Justice Unattached 21:15.83
 8 336 Nowak, Myan Unattached 21:15.87
 9 331 Fitzpatrick, Rowan Unattached 21:16.58
 10 343 Thrush, Madison Unattached 21:18.72
 11 340 Collins-Pfeiffer, Rebecca Unattached 21:19.71

 
Event 19  Boys 1600 Meter Run

ST IN Record: 4:04.46 R 2015 Grant Fisher

BOY MITS - Boys4:37.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 431 Harrast, Andrew Mt. Pleasant TC  4:57.77
 2 415 Scott, Sartan Unattached  5:02.01
 3 414 Woods, Josh Unattached  5:12.42
 4 425 Gillespie, Zack Unattached  5:13.86
 5 401 Giles, Alex Huskies  5:16.40
 6 424 Nestle, Dane Shs  5:18.34
 7 295 Chovanec, Hunter Huskies  5:27.03
 8 406 Mathis, Matt Unattached  5:34.18
 9 432 Emmanuel, Horrace Unattached  5:59.11

 
Event 20  Girls 1600 Meter Run

ST IN Record: 4:55.32 R 2011 Hannah Meier

GIRL MITS - Girls5:33.00

Name  School Finals

Finals

 1 299 McConnell, Alexis Unattached  5:43.23
 2 298 McConnell, Cammie Unattached  5:59.73
 3 321 Geisthardt, Haylee Unattached  6:11.04
 4 297 McConnell, Desiree Unattached  6:45.94
 5 287 Sheehan, Maliena Unattached  6:51.02

 
Event 21  Boys 1600 Sprint Medley

ST IN Record: 3:35.31 R 2015 , Motor City

BOY MITS - Boys3:50.00

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 415 Swagtastic     A  4:23.19
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MITS at CMU - 1/20/2016

Jack Skoog Indoor Track

Results
 
Event 22  Girls 1600 Sprint Medley

ST IN Record: 4:26.27 R 2015 , Elite Performants Sports

GIRL MITS - Girls4:40.00

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Montabella TC     A  4:55.68
 2 Sacred Heart     A  5:00.82
 3 Pace Pushers TC     A  5:10.33
 4 St. Louis     A  5:11.44
 5 Shephard     A  5:17.57
 6 West-East     A  5:26.85


